
Preliminary Results
DAY 2

11 March 2018. 



RESULTS
60m Hurdles W40-W60 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 
W60 0,762/5/12/7/20 

W50-W55 0,762/5/12/7/20 
W40-W45 0,762/5/12/8/16   

 W60   
1 W60020 Kamuran Sonmez 15.02.1958 TUR 13.04
    
 W55   
 W55108 Blatnik Zvonka 09.03.1961 SLO DNS
    
 W50   
1 W50310 Dimitropoulou Chrysoula 25.08.1966 GRE 12.97
2 W50167 Mouratidou Maria  12.03.1967 GRE 13.27
    
 W45   
1 W45075 alasan Grajžl Desa 07.06.1970 SLO 10.40
    
 W40   
1 W40394 Stojanovi  Olivera 05.05.1976 SRB 10.90
2 W40226 Barabasi Rozalia 26.09.1973 ROU 11.88



RESULTS
60m Hurdles M70-M80 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M70 0,762/5/12/7/20 
M80 0,762/5/12/7/20   

 M80   
1 M80119 Sluga Marko 22.07.1935 SLO 15.91
2 M80344 Kiti  Cvetko 11.04.1936 SRB 23.04
 M80357 Matijevi  Milan 13.01.1935 SRB DQ 168.7
 M80233 Ambrus Petru 11.10.1937 ROU DNS
    
 M70   
1 M70003 Murat M. Kacar 01.01.1946 TUR 11.09
2 M70182 Genov Yordan 01.01.1946 BUL 13.29



RESULTS
60m Hurdles M60-M65 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M60-M65 0,84/5/12/8/16   
 M65   
1 M65152 Choulidis Ioannis 25.08.1952 GRE 10.53
    
 M60   
1 M60081 Mauko Zdravko 27.12.1956 SLO 10.43
2 M60258 Miron Alexandru 18.01.1955 ROU 12.65
3 M60363 Novakovi  Nebojša 28.02.1954 SRB 13.31
 M60265 Banjevi  Gojko 24.08.1953 MNE DNS



RESULTS
60m Hurdles M55 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M55 0,914/5/13/8,5/13   
1 M55107 Boži ek Marko 01.02.1962 SLO 9.28
2 M55063 Samac Branimir 11.05.1962 CRO 13.10
3 M55312 Xamouroudis Konstantinos 20.01.1961 GRE 14.25
 M55347 Koldži  Željko 10.03.1959 SRB DNF



RESULTS
60m Hurdles M50 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M50 0,914/5/13/8,5/13   
1 M50138 Ktistopoulos Christos 29.07.1966 GRE 9.69

9.684

2 M50387 Stankovi  Aca 17.08.1967 SRB 9.69
9.688

3 M50245 Marinescu Daniel 05.08.1963 ROU 9.91
4 M50390 Stevanovi  Boban 06.08.1966 SRB 12.35
 M50038 Mehmet Tombul 24.07.1965 TUR DNS



RESULTS
60m Hurdles M45 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 0,991/5/13,72/9,14/9,72   
1 M45253 Zaharia Horatio Carol 14.07.1969 ROU 10.21
2 M45285 Lamaris Nikolaos 26.10.1970 GRE 10.84
3 M45198 Hristov Vladimir 16.10.1972 BUL 14.02
 M45015 Yusuf Mol 06.02.1969 TUR DNS
 M45077 Matijevi  Mišo 27.04.1971 SLO DNS
 M45142 Papatsikourakis Christos 27.08.1972 GRE DNS



RESULTS
3000m W65 – W45 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W65   
1 W65219 Ster Maria 25.10.1952 ROU 16:27.97
 W60   
1 W60162 Ieronymaki  Evanthia  04.07.1955 GRE 21:57.76
 W55   
1 W55223 Pasarin Maria 27.02.1962 ROU 15:51.48
2 W55157 Vaina Athina 08.12.1959 GRE 16:02.76
3 W55336 Jankovi  Snežana 12.10.1958 SRB 17:40.37
4 W55158 Tsachaki Ariadni 02.11.1959 GRE 18:34.47
 W50   
1 W50218 Vatskicheva Malina 20.09.1964 BUL 12:34.76
2 W50293 Papakonstantinou Aggeliki 22.01.1965 GRE 16:10.25
 W45   
1 W45288 Maragianni 25.11.1972 GRE 12:44.53
2 W45229 Dobrea Ionela 12.12.1968 ROU 13:48.07
3 W45160 Mpeladaki Antonia 23.05.1969 GRE 16:43.70



3000m W35 – W40 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W40   
1 W40213 Toteva Violeta 23.05.1974 BUL 11:50.36
2 W40166 Asimakopoulou Panayiota 23.01.1974 GRE 11:54.26
3 W40085 Bele Kristina 13.12.1974 SLO 12:35.33
4 W40225 Zlatan Cristina Georgiana 18.02.1978 ROU 13:55.96
 W40035 Gönül Babayigit rez 10.01.1974 TUR DNS
 W40159 Pitsikaki Dimokratia 26.06.1974 GRE DNS
 W35   
1 W35027 Tugba Güne  15.07.1978 TUR 11:53.28
2 W35341 Kana ki Marija 29.05.1981 SRB 12:40.74
3 W35209 Angelova Mariya 04.03.1980 BUL 12:46.52
4 W35270 Miladinovi  Rada 31.05.1979 MNE 13:20.83



3000m M65 – M80 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M80   
1 M80302 Dousis Panagiotis 23.09.1933 GRE 19:12.13
2 M80317 Antoni  Miloš 07.02.1936 SRB 20:48.49
3 M80392 Stevanovi  Vlada 21.03.1934 SRB 24:03.98
 M75   
1 M75116 Jer i  Ludvik 27.07.1938 SLO 23:07.75
 M70   
1 M70091 Savi  Vladimir 24.03.1943 SLO 14:33.16
2 M70260 Vuji i  Milan 24.02.1948 MNE 14:47.32
3 M70136 Tokatlidis Charalambos 18.11.1947 GRE 15:53.73
 M65   
1 M65066 Starešini  Vlado 03.12.1948 CRO 12:42.19
2 M65377 Radulovi  Radovan 23.01.1952 SRB 13:27.35



RESULTS
3000m M60 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M60042 Durali Yildiz 18.06.1955 TUR 11:45.42
2 M60276 Jakupovi  Ekrem 07.04.1953 BIH 12:05.16
3 M60391 Stevanovi  Ljuba 30.04.1957 SRB 12:46.58
4 M60247 Benchea Joca Martin 20.02.1954 ROU 13:10.43
 M60257 Hanganut Dumitru 05.06.1954 ROU DNS
 M60388 Stanojevi  or e 23.10.1957 SRB DNS



RESULTS
3000m M55  

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M55360 Mini  Mirko 16.12.1959 SRB 11:01.75
2 M55076 Komel Brane 27.04.1962 SLO 11:35.23
3 M55275 Kavaz Asim 04.01.1961 BIH 11:38.22
4 M55210 Dimitrov Atanas 16.02.1959 BUL 11:49.18
5 M55246 Pop Eugen 12.01.1959 ROU 11:50.90
6 M55366 Orbovi  Ljubiša 02.04.1959 SRB 12:38.63



RESULTS
3000m M45 – M50 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M50   
1 M50335 Jani  Edo 07.11.1965 SRB 10:30.48
2 M50274 Mahmi  Nihad 17.08.1966 BIH 10:40.18
3 M50269 Miladinovi  Slavoljub 15.11.1965 MNE 11:03.61
4 M50368 Ostoji  Milan 16.07.1967 SRB 13:23.93
 M50150 Mavrogiannis Dimosthenis 23.02.1964 GRE DNS
 M45   
1 M45169 Chotov Krasimir 20.08.1972 BUL 9:48.38
2 M45123 Anyfantakis Alexandros 30.07.1970 GRE 9:58.03
3 M45291 Mpessas Andreas 26.06.1969 GRE 10:24.64
4 M45041 Alpay Güneralp 16.08.1972 TUR 10:41.81
5 M45262 Petruši  Veselin 16.09.1972 MNE 10:41.87
6 M45235 Csiszer Gabor Csongor 06.08.1972 ROU 11:26.07
7 M45055 Koši  Krešimir 06.07.1972 CRO 11:33.57
8 M45144 Kafkoulas Theofanis 02.02.1970 GRE 12:33.54

OC M45416 Wilmes Heiko 31.10.1969 GER 10:31.34



RESULTS
3000m M35 – M40 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M40   
1 M40273 Šuman Zaim 10.11.1976 BIH 9:33.47
2 M40263 Koprivica Dragoljub 24.06.1973 MNE 9:38.45
3 M40410 Vrhovac Dalibor 29.09.1976 SRB 11:27.37
4 M40208 Koshinski Petko 31.05.1973 BUL 11:40.58
 M40053 Mihinja  Goran 16.04.1975 CRO DNF
 M40272 Buni  Slaviša 08.07.1976 BIH DNS

OC M40418 Jakimovski Igor 29.08.1976 (OC) 9:40.15
 M35   
1 M35395 Stoši  Kristijan 24.05.1982 SRB 9:11.81
2 M35139 Kontakas Antonis 27.04.1978 GRE 10:58.02
3 M35355 Ma ki  Nikola 01.04.1982 SRB 12:42.59
4 M35115 Majcen Peter 01.08.1979 SLO 13:14.93



RESULTS
800m W50 – W65 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W65    
1 W65024 Aysel Yildiz 29.08.1951 TUR 3:49.70
2 W65340 Jurišin Mira 06.07.1949 SRB 4:55.18
 W60   
1 W60327 Disi  Verica 04.12.1956 SRB 3:25.34
2 W60271 Miloševi  An elka 04.04.1957 MNE 3:48.02
3 W60036 Sevil Yildirim 06.02.1957 TUR 4:03.44
 W55   
1 W55158 Tsachaki Ariadni 02.11.1959 GRE 4:19.15
 W50   
 W50025 Sevim Dokuzlar 30.10.1964 TUR DNS



RESULTS
800m W40 – W45 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W45   
1 W45188 Nikolova Karolina 15.08.1970 BUL 2:37.78
2 W45372 Pilipovi  Smilja 02.03.1973 SRB 2:37.98
3 W45288 Maragianni 25.11.1972 GRE 3:03.88
 W45160 Mpeladaki Antonia 23.05.1969 GRE DNF
 W45229 Dobrea Ionela 12.12.1968 ROU DNS
 W40   
1 W40090 Pajk Lidija 20.03.1975 SLO 2:37.61
2 W40035 Gönül Babayigit rez 10.01.1974 TUR 2:50.57
3 W40159 Pitsikaki Dimokratia 26.06.1974 GRE 3:15.90
4 W40163 Mylona Theologia-Maria 18.12.1975 GRE 3:39.00



RESULTS
800m M70 – M85 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M85    
1 M85131 Chatziemmanouil Kostas 25.01.1929 GRE 5:14.46
 M80   
1 M80302 Dousis Panagiotis 23.09.1933 GRE 4:41.67
2 M80392 Stevanovi  Vlada 21.03.1934 SRB 5:47.86
 M80071 Abramovi  Milan 21.10.1935 CRO DNS
 M75   
1 M75402 Šljivi  Aleksandar 22.07.1941 SRB 4:21.55
 M70   
1 M70264 Sekuli  Lazar 04.03.1948 MNE 3:16.24
2 M70070 Luka  Nikola 25.05.1944 CRO 3:26.31
3 M70180 Blagoev Georgi 29.07.1945 BUL 3:40.78
4 M70183 Grozev Ivan 20.05.1946 BUL 3:58.67
 M70074 Jemenšek Silvester 12.10.1944 SLO DNS



RESULTS
800m M60 – M65 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M65    
1 M65012 Mustafa Sevim 01.01.1953 TUR 2:59.19
2 M65377 Radulovi  Radovan 23.01.1952 SRB 3:07.05
3 M65299 Tsakalos Pantelis 01.06.1950 GRE 3:39.09
 M65067 Kreši  Božidar Deodat 18.05.1949 CRO DNS
 M60   
1 M60406 Trivunovi  Miloš 02.04.1956 SRB 2:28.60
2 M60190 Petkov Stefan 14.10.1957 BUL 2:29.29
3 M60133 Kommatas Konstantinos 26.10.1956 GRE 2:34.32
4 M60241 Ciocov Branislav 02.06.1957 ROU 2:38.13
 M60365 Orbovi  Mirko 29.11.1956 SRB DNS



RESULTS
800m M50 – M55 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M55   
1 M55360 Mini  Mirko 16.12.1959 SRB 2:25.48
2 M55217 Kolev Hristo 27.01.1959 BUL 2:29.69
3 M55398 Suboti  Milan 04.08.1962 SRB 2:30.06
4 M55134 Skordilis Spyridon  10.07.1960 GRE 2:33.32
 M50   
1 M50150 Mavrogiannis Dimosthenis 23.02.1964 GRE 2:26.04
2 M50060 Graberec Ivan 12.06.1964 CRO 3:00.17
 M50073 Vre ko Janko 10.01.1968 SLO DNS
 M50170 Klyavkov Mitko 13.05.1966 BUL DNS

OC M50417 Macgowan Laurence 09.02.1968 IRL 2:32.50



RESULTS
800m M45 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M45232 Alexandrescu Mircea  Mihail 15.07.1972 ROU 2:08.65
2 M45168 Stefanov Blagovest 02.10.1970 BUL 2:11.39
3 M45339 Jerotijevi  Dejan 21.10.1970 SRB 2:29.13
4 M45261 Krcunovi  Dušan 03.10.1969 MNE 2:30.12
 M45039 Utkuer Ya ar 17.04.1970 TUR DNS
 M45147 Yfantis Konstantinos 18.08.1969 GRE DNS
 Heat 2   
1 M45123 Anyfantakis Alexandros 30.07.1970 GRE 2:21.89
2 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU 2:22.17
3 M45399 Šahuri  Robert 11.07.1972 SRB 2:23.52
4 M45056 Jeron i  Renato-Zdenko 24.05.1968 CRO 2:53.79

M45216 Petrov Petar 25.05.1971 BUL DNS

800m M45 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M45232 Alexandrescu Mircea  Mihail 15.07.1972 ROU 2:08.65
2 M45168 Stefanov Blagovest 02.10.1970 BUL 2:11.39
3 M45123 Anyfantakis Alexandros 30.07.1970 GRE 2:21.89
4 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU 2:22.17
5 M45399 Šahuri  Robert 11.07.1972 SRB 2:23.52
6 M45339 Jerotijevi  Dejan 21.10.1970 SRB 2:29.13
7 M45261 Krcunovi  Dušan 03.10.1969 MNE 2:30.12
8 M45056 Jeron i  Renato-Zdenko 24.05.1968 CRO 2:53.79
 M45039 Utkuer Ya ar 17.04.1970 TUR DNS
 M45147 Yfantis Konstantinos 18.08.1969 GRE DNS

M45216 Petrov Petar 25.05.1971 BUL DNS



RESULTS
800m M40 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M40362 Nešovi  Dragan 23.11.1977 SRB 2:09.02
2 M40331 Glavonji  Nenad 06.01.1975 SRB 2:09.84
3 M40295 Armaos Ioulios 04.04.1977 GRE 2:10.00
4 M40380 Savi  Miloš 24.09.1973 SRB 2:10.54
 M40128 Konstantinidis Charalambos 01.06.1974 GRE DNS
 M40148 Kelmalis Alexandros 28.02.1977 GRE DNS
 M40104 Škodnik Jože 28.03.1976 SLO DNS



RESULTS
800m M35 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M35139 Kontakas Antonis 27.04.1978 GRE 2:18.89
2 M35176 Chakurov Iliyan 08.01.1981 BUL 2:31.24

OC M27419 Suboti  Marko 27.06.1990 SRB  2:14.39



RESULTS
200m W70 – W75 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W75   
1 W75220 Ene Maria 24.11.1938 ROU 44.77
2 W75032 Fehime Ozkan 01.07.1939 TUR 53.53
 W70   
 W70353 Lorbek Mandi  Duška 19.07.1947 SRB DNS
 W70080 Krži  Zvezdana 01.08.1947 SLO DNS



RESULTS
200m W60 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 W60050 Grai  Branka 27.07.1956 CRO 33.97
2 W60030 Nursel Çakmak 01.01.1956 TUR 36.50
3 W60049 Boži  ur ica 12.03.1957 CRO 44.27
4 W60036 Sevil Yildirim 06.02.1957 TUR 48.12



RESULTS
200m W50 – W55 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W55   
 W55108 Blatnik Zvonka 09.03.1961 SLO DNS

W50   
1 W50031 Fatma Anter 30.04.1965 TUR 30.67
2 W50330 Gaji  Vesna 21.04.1967 SRB 31.09
3 W50026 Birsen Kiliç 30.11.1965 TUR 31.87
4 W50337 Jankovi  Stanica 18.04.1964 SRB 38.97
 W50046 Novosel Renata 28.11.1967 CRO DNS



RESULTS
200m W45 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 W45097 Flac Tatjana 15.11.1970 SLO 35.68
2 W45044 Šari  Sandra 14.04.1968 CRO 37.57
 W45022 Tamara Alan 22.01.1969 TUR DNS
 Heat 2   
1 W45165 Daftsou Anna 25.10.1970 GRE 28.52
2 W45364 Odri Višnja 24.12.1972 SRB 31.24
3 W45174 Borisova Elena 31.10.1968 BUL 44.57
 W45409 Vraneš Tatjana 09.01.1973 SRB DNS

200m W45 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 W45165 Daftsou Anna 25.10.1970 GRE 28.52
2 W45364 Odri Višnja 24.12.1972 SRB 31.24
3 W45097 Flac Tatjana 15.11.1970 SLO 35.68
4 W45044 Šari  Sandra 14.04.1968 CRO 37.57
5 W45174 Borisova Elena 31.10.1968 BUL 44.57
 W45022 Tamara Alan 22.01.1969 TUR DNS
 W45409 Vraneš Tatjana 09.01.1973 SRB DNS



RESULTS
200m W35 – W40 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W40   
 Heat 1   
1 W40090 Pajk Lidija 20.03.1975 SLO 31.00
2 W40226 Barabasi Rozalia 26.09.1973 ROU 31.40
3 W40029 Gonca Elmali 18.04.1973 TUR 36.32
 Heat 2   
1 W40352 Leki  Aran elovi  Ivana 11.07.1976 SRB 31.18
 W40164 Anyfanti Elena 23.08.1976 GRE DNS
 W40311 Keskini Apostolia 02.06.1977 GRE DNS
 W35   
1 W35040 Gulçin Güre çi 22.03.1981 TUR 32.21

200m W35 – W40 - 
SUMMARY

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W40   
1 W40090 Pajk Lidija 20.03.1975 SLO 31.00
2 W40352 Leki  Aran elovi  Ivana 11.07.1976 SRB 31.18
3 W40226 Barabasi Rozalia 26.09.1973 ROU 31.40
4 W40029 Gonca Elmali 18.04.1973 TUR 36.32
 W40164 Anyfanti Elena 23.08.1976 GRE DNS
 W40311 Keskini Apostolia 02.06.1977 GRE DNS
 W35   
1 W35040 Gulçin Güre çi 22.03.1981 TUR 32.21



 
RESULTS

 

200m  M80 - M85 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M85   
1 M85131 Chatziemmanouil Kostas 25.01.1929 GRE 46.05
2 M85112 Rant Miroslav 06.07.1931 SLO 55.80
 M80   
 M80071 Abramovi  Milan 21.10.1935 CRO DNS



 
RESULTS

 

200m   M75 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M75014 Serafettin Cetinalp 01.08.1940 TUR 34.03
2 M75408 Uroševi  Milivoje 29.09.1942 SRB 39.04
3 M75214 Velichkov Petko 27.10.1938 BUL 1:08.97



 
RESULTS

 
 

 

200m   M70 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M70324 i a Branko 07.10.1946 SRB 35.20
2 M70151 Maravelias Vassilis 15.08.1944 GRE 35.62
3 M70070 Luka  Nikola 25.05.1944 CRO 37.34
 Heat 2   
1 M70072 Kragelj Bogdan 15.02.1948 SLO 30.88
2 M70264 Sekuli  Lazar 04.03.1948 MNE 33.47
3 M70003 Murat M. Kacar 01.01.1946 TUR 34.62
 M70069 Poznanovi  Branislav 12.05.1946 CRO DNF
 Heat 3   
 M70267 orovi  Velimir 16.12.1947 MNE DNS
 M70182 Genov Yordan 01.01.1946 BUL DNS
 M70068 Endrih Antun 10.04.1947 CRO DNS

200m   M70 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M70072 Kragelj Bogdan 15.02.1948 SLO 30.88
2 M70264 Sekuli  Lazar 04.03.1948 MNE 33.47
3 M70003 Murat M. Kacar 01.01.1946 TUR 34.62
4 M70324 i a Branko 07.10.1946 SRB 35.20
5 M70151 Maravelias Vassilis 15.08.1944 GRE 35.62
6 M70070 Luka  Nikola 25.05.1944 CRO 37.34
 M70069 Poznanovi  Branislav 12.05.1946 CRO DNF
 M70267 orovi  Velimir 16.12.1947 MNE DNS
 M70182 Genov Yordan 01.01.1946 BUL DNS
 M70068 Endrih Antun 10.04.1947 CRO DNS



 
RESULTS

 
 
 

200m   M65 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M65283 Charalabides Paulos 21.08.1948 GRE 29.87
2 M65152 Choulidis Ioannis 25.08.1952 GRE 30.16
3 M65010 Ahmet Tulgar 01.01.1951 TUR 31.59
4 M65111 Pipan Drago 21.04.1951 SLO 33.54
 Heat 2   
1 M65001 Ercan Ozkan 01.01.1953 TUR 28.15
2 M65088 Nikoli  Drago 05.05.1951 SLO 28.50
3 M65412 Vuki evi  Milovan 14.08.1951 SRB 30.17

200m   M65 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M65001 Ercan Ozkan 01.01.1953 TUR 28.15
2 M65088 Nikoli  Drago 05.05.1951 SLO 28.50
3 M65283 Charalabides Paulos 21.08.1948 GRE 29.87
4 M65152 Choulidis Ioannis 25.08.1952 GRE 30.16
5 M65412 Vuki evi  Milovan 14.08.1951 SRB 30.17
6 M65010 Ahmet Tulgar 01.01.1951 TUR 31.59
7 M65111 Pipan Drago 21.04.1951 SLO 33.54



 
RESULTS

 
 
 
 

200m   M60 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M60013 Osman N. Tartilaci 11.05.1953 TUR 31.18
2 M60363 Novakovi  Nebojša 28.02.1954 SRB 32.44
3 M60109 umi  Sretko 05.12.1953 SLO 35.12
 Heat 2   
1 M60179 Doychev Plamen 31.01.1957 BUL 30.81
2 M60414 Živanov Sava 04.03.1956 SRB 33.02
3 M60326 Damnjanovi  Milovan 13.04.1953 SRB 48.69
 Heat 3   
1 M60190 Petkov Stefan 14.10.1957 BUL 28.94
2 M60132 Agros Odysseas 30.10.1957 GRE 29.20
3 M60241 Ciocov Branislav 02.06.1957 ROU 29.62

200m   M60 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M60190 Petkov Stefan 14.10.1957 BUL 28.94
2 M60132 Agros Odysseas 30.10.1957 GRE 29.20
3 M60241 Ciocov Branislav 02.06.1957 ROU 29.62
4 M60179 Doychev Plamen 31.01.1957 BUL 30.81
5 M60013 Osman N. Tartilaci 11.05.1953 TUR 31.18
6 M60363 Novakovi  Nebojša 28.02.1954 SRB 32.44
7 M60414 Živanov Sava 04.03.1956 SRB 33.02
8 M60109 umi  Sretko 05.12.1953 SLO 35.12
9 M60326 Damnjanovi  Milovan 13.04.1953 SRB 48.69



 
RESULTS

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

200m   M55 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M55120 Šoba Albert 16.06.1959 SLO 26.66
2 M55385 Solar Zoran 17.05.1959 SRB 29.82
3 M55034 Ali Kara 24.02.1959 TUR 30.33
 M55191 Tonev Tihomir 26.06.1960 BUL DNS
 Heat 2   
1 M55062 Zeti  Berislav 12.09.1961 CRO 27.12
2 M55259 Dell Howard 04.04.1962 ROU 28.44
3 M55351 Lazi  Boško 03.02.1961 SRB 28.88
 M55102 Ar on Egon 28.11.1961 SLO DNS
 Heat 3   
1 M55011 Murat Saglam 01.06.1961 TUR 28.62
2 M55358 Mihailovi  Miroslav 12.02.1960 SRB 34.62
 M55321 Blagi  Dragiša 31.08.1962 SRB DNS
 M55135 Chatziathanasiou Symeon 13.02.1961 GRE DNS
 Heat 4   
1 M55089 Himelrajh Božo 20.10.1962 SLO 26.93
2 M55009 Cumhur Can 23.09.1960 TUR 27.33
3 M55398 Suboti  Milan 04.08.1962 SRB 29.57



 
 

200m   M55 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M55120 Šoba Albert 16.06.1959 SLO 26.66
2 M55089 Himelrajh Božo 20.10.1962 SLO 26.93
3 M55062 Zeti  Berislav 12.09.1961 CRO 27.12
4 M55009 Cumhur Can 23.09.1960 TUR 27.33
5 M55259 Dell Howard 04.04.1962 ROU 28.44
6 M55011 Murat Saglam 01.06.1961 TUR 28.62
7 M55351 Lazi  Boško 03.02.1961 SRB 28.88
8 M55398 Suboti  Milan 04.08.1962 SRB 29.57
9 M55385 Solar Zoran 17.05.1959 SRB 29.82

10 M55034 Ali Kara 24.02.1959 TUR 30.33
11 M55358 Mihailovi  Miroslav 12.02.1960 SRB 34.62
 M55191 Tonev Tihomir 26.06.1960 BUL DNS
 M55102 Ar on Egon 28.11.1961 SLO DNS
 M55321 Blagi  Dragiša 31.08.1962 SRB DNS
 M55135 Chatziathanasiou Symeon 13.02.1961 GRE DNS



 
RESULTS

 
 

 

200m   M50 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M50059 Ledi  Kruno 14.11.1964 CRO 26.60
2 M50403 Timotijevi  Dejan 18.03.1964 SRB 30.11

M50038 Mehmet Tombul 24.07.1965 TUR DNS
OC M50417 Macgowan Laurence 09.02.1968 IRL 28.35

 Heat 2   
1 M50211 Mitrofanov Svilen 19.10.1966 BUL 26.07
2 M50130 Chatzinikolaou Nikolaos 27.12.1966 GRE 26.68
3 M50140 Smyrnakis Michalis 02.12.1967 GRE 27.42
4 M50018  Cem Yazicioglu 10.05.1966 TUR 27.75
 Heat 3   
 M50349 Kubat Andrija 03.02.1967 SRB DNS
 M50212 Petkov Bozhidar 11.10.1967 BUL DNS

200m   M50 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M50211 Mitrofanov Svilen 19.10.1966 BUL 26.07
2 M50059 Ledi  Kruno 14.11.1964 CRO 26.60
3 M50130 Chatzinikolaou Nikolaos 27.12.1966 GRE 26.68
4 M50140 Smyrnakis Michalis 02.12.1967 GRE 27.42
5 M50018  Cem Yazicioglu 10.05.1966 TUR 27.75
6 M50403 Timotijevi  Dejan 18.03.1964 SRB 30.11

M50038 Mehmet Tombul 24.07.1965 TUR DNS
 M50349 Kubat Andrija 03.02.1967 SRB DNS
 M50212 Petkov Bozhidar 11.10.1967 BUL DNS

OC M50417 Macgowan Laurence 09.02.1968 IRL 28.35



 
RESULTS

 
 

 

200m   M45 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU 26.32
2 M45171 Petkov Nikola 06.06.1969 BUL 28.50

M45057 Duji  Franjo 08.05.1968 CRO DNF
 M45314 Ani  Ivan 25.04.1970 SRB DNS
 Heat 2   
1 M45002 Nuredtin Memur 25.01.1970 TUR 25.71
2 M45277 Kadri  Elvir 30.10.1971 BIH 31.11
 M45379 Rusov Dragiša 10.03.1972 SRB DNS
 M45400 Šapi  Darko 16.07.1972 SRB DNS
 Heat 3   
1 M45149 Kontonis Dionysis 06.02.1969 GRE 25.49
2 M45215 Kostov Latin 02.01.1971 BUL 25.90
3 M45251 Dumitrescu Bogdan 01.06.1968 ROU 26.54
 M45141 siolis Kostas 17.05.1972 GRE DNS

200m   M45 - SUMMARY
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M45149 Kontonis Dionysis 06.02.1969 GRE 25.49
2 M45002 Nuredtin Memur 25.01.1970 TUR 25.71
3 M45215 Kostov Latin 02.01.1971 BUL 25.90
4 M45255 Olteanu Viorel 17.07.1970 ROU 26.32
5 M45251 Dumitrescu Bogdan 01.06.1968 ROU 26.54
6 M45171 Petkov Nikola 06.06.1969 BUL 28.50
7 M45277 Kadri  Elvir 30.10.1971 BIH 31.11

M45057 Duji  Franjo 08.05.1968 CRO DNF
 M45314 Ani  Ivan 25.04.1970 SRB DNS
 M45379 Rusov Dragiša 10.03.1972 SRB DNS
 M45400 Šapi  Darko 16.07.1972 SRB DNS
 M45141 siolis Kostas 17.05.1972 GRE DNS



 
RESULTS

 
 

 

200m   M40 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M40154 Lourakis Dimitris 01.07.1973 GRE 27.39
2 M40054 E imovi  Vlatko 05.01.1974 CRO 31.90
3 M40393 Stojanovi  Milorad 07.12.1974 SRB 39.51
 Heat 2   
1 M40124 Giannadakis Nikolaos 25.01.1977 GRE 23.74
2 M40146 Lepidas Georgios 25.07.1975 GRE 25.02
3 M40079 Kocjan i  Rok 04.09.1974 SLO 25.74
4 M40193 Stoyanov Marian 22.02.1976 BUL 26.23
 Heat 3   
 M40155 Kanellopoulos Vassilis 04.08.1974 GRE DNS
 M40250 Nedelcu Constantin Catalin 24.02.1977 ROU DNS
 M40294 Koutsionas Alexandros 20.07.1974 GRE DNS
 M40295 Armaos Ioulios 04.04.1977 GRE DNS

200m   M40 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M40124 Giannadakis Nikolaos 25.01.1977 GRE 23.74
2 M40146 Lepidas Georgios 25.07.1975 GRE 25.02
3 M40079 Kocjan i  Rok 04.09.1974 SLO 25.74
4 M40193 Stoyanov Marian 22.02.1976 BUL 26.23
5 M40154 Lourakis Dimitris 01.07.1973 GRE 27.39
6 M40054 E imovi  Vlatko 05.01.1974 CRO 31.90
7 M40393 Stojanovi  Milorad 07.12.1974 SRB 39.51
 M40155 Kanellopoulos Vassilis 04.08.1974 GRE DNS
 M40250 Nedelcu Constantin Catalin 24.02.1977 ROU DNS
 M40294 Koutsionas Alexandros 20.07.1974 GRE DNS
 M40295 Armaos Ioulios 04.04.1977 GRE DNS



 
RESULTS

 

 

200m   M35 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 Heat 1   
1 M35237 Nisu Silviu 04.08.1978 ROU 23.91
2 M35172 Bozukov Mihail 08.02.1979 BUL 24.49
3 M35268 Radoji i  Dragutin 10.12.1981 MNE 26.21
4 M35256 Dodu Mihai Iulian 11.04.1980 ROU 27.10
 Heat 2   
1 M35240 Lungu Ioan Adrian 01.02.1982 ROU 27.34
2 M35367 Ostoji  Dalibor 06.04.1982 SRB 28.02
3 M35382 Sergej Elola Šari  11.04.1982 SRB 28.25
 M35033 Ercin  Kulac 26.10.1979 TUR DNF
 Heat 3   
1 M35236 Dragut Razvan 10.12.1978 ROU 24.40
2 M35199 Pavlov Slavi 19.05.1980 BUL 26.03
 M35290 Kyriakos Ioannis 09.02.1979 GRE DNS

OC M27419 Suboti  Marko 27.06.1990 SRB  25.77

200m   M35 - SUMMARY 
Place Start

number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M35237 Nisu Silviu 04.08.1978 ROU 23.91
2 M35236 Dragut Razvan 10.12.1978 ROU 24.40
3 M35172 Bozukov Mihail 08.02.1979 BUL 24.49
4 M35199 Pavlov Slavi 19.05.1980 BUL 26.03
5 M35268 Radoji i  Dragutin 10.12.1981 MNE 26.21
6 M35256 Dodu Mihai Iulian 11.04.1980 ROU 27.10
7 M35240 Lungu Ioan Adrian 01.02.1982 ROU 27.34
8 M35367 Ostoji  Dalibor 06.04.1982 SRB 28.02
9 M35382 Sergej Elola Šari  11.04.1982 SRB 28.25
 M35033 Ercin  Kulac 26.10.1979 TUR DNF
 M35290 Kyriakos Ioannis 09.02.1979 GRE DNS

OC M27419 Suboti  Marko 27.06.1990 SRB  25.77



RESULTS

* Waiting confirmation 

Shot Put  W60 - W80 
W80 /2kg/    W60-W70 /3kg/ 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W80   
1 W80375 Putnikovi  Jelena 25.11.1935 SRB 4.92
 W70   
1 W70083 ad Marjeta 22.01.1948 SLO 8.20
2 W70175 Moneva Kina 15.03.1946 BUL 6.62
 W65   

1 W65227 Loghin Mihaela 01.06.1952 ROU 12.94
WR*

 W60   
1 W60051 Grguri  Pajni  Slavica 29.03.1956 CRO 8.59
2 W60048 Musulin Vesna 14.10.1957 CRO 8.10
3 W60309 Mparaki Theodora 19.07.1954 GRE 7.30
4 W60049 Boži  ur ica 12.03.1957 CRO 5.52
 W60342 Kandi  Ljiljana 25.11.1957 SRB DNS



 
RESULTS

 

Long Jump   W50 - W65
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W65   
1 W65202 Ivanova Ivanka 14.11.1948 BUL 2.67
 W60   
1 W60050 Grai  Branka 27.07.1956 CRO 3.44
2 W60296 Tzanou Maria 22.03.1957 GRE 3.35
3 W60309 Mparaki Theodora 19.07.1954 GRE 2.34
 W55   
1 W55230 Militaru Daniela 02.12.1962 ROU 3.46
2 W55320 Bankovi  Milena 26.12.1960 SRB 3.41
 W50   
1 W50045 Mr i  Ana 26.10.1967 CRO 3.34
 W50046 Novosel Renata 28.11.1967 CRO DNS
 W50047 Prskalo Marija 08.12.1965 CRO DNS



 
RESULTS

 

Shot Put   W40 – W55
W50-W55 /3kg/  W40-W45 /4kg/ 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W55   
1 W55320 Bankovi  Milena 26.12.1960 SRB 9.47
2 W55230 Militaru Daniela 02.12.1962 ROU 8.74
 W50   
1 W50228 Pascal Floarea 06.05.1967 ROU 10.07
2 W50413 Vuli evi  Mirjana 27.06.1967 SRB 8.65
3 W50310 Dimitropoulou Chrysoula 25.08.1966 GRE 7.45
 W45   
1 W45101 Prepeli  Dragana 06.11.1969 SLO 9.77
2 W45224 Pasare Mihaela Georgiana 25.05.1972 ROU 8.32
3 W45044 Šari  Sandra 14.04.1968 CRO 7.20
 W40   
1 W40415 Monika Papi  09.08.1974 SRB 11.06
2 W40311 Keskini Apostolia 02.06.1977 GRE 7.71



 
RESULTS

 

Long Jump    W35 - W45
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W45    
1 W45173 Dimitrova Atanaska 21.09.1972 BUL 4.70
2 W45021 Deniz Tanaydin 27.10.1969 TUR 4.07
 W45075 alasan Grajžl Desa 07.06.1970 SLO DNS
 W45121 Breganski Mojca 23.09.1969 SLO DNS
  W40   
1 W40164 Anyfanti Elena 23.08.1976 GRE 3.34
 W40404 Topi  Biljana 17.10.1977 SRB DNS
 W35   
1 W35287 Ramza Diamanto 08.11.1979 GRE 4.83
2 W35040 Gulçin Güre çi 22.03.1981 TUR 4.05
3 W35114 Ga nik Barbara 01.07.1979 SLO 3.93
4 W35023 Nazli Deniz Arel 03.07.1980 TUR 3.75



 
RESULTS

 

Shot Put    M70 - M80 
M80 /3kg/  M70-M75 /4kg/ 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M80   
1 M80119 Sluga Marko 22.07.1935 SLO 9.88
 M80234 Sandor Stefan 01.10.1933 ROU DNS
 M75   
1 M75118 Vidmajer Adi 07.01.1942 SLO 11.26
2 M75338 Jegdi  Milutin 15.11.1940 SRB 10.23
3 M75280 Mari  Stanko 03.02.1942 BIH 9.48
4 M75093 Klari  Ivo 17.09.1941 SLO 8.06
 M75096 Pisi  Vasilije 10.06.1939 SLO DNS
 M70   
1 M70084 Devetak Marjan 10.11.1946 SLO 11.02
2 M70300 Mpardis Dimitrios 17.06.1945 GRE 8.93



 
RESULTS

 

Long Jump     M70 - M80
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M70   
1 M70072 Kragelj Bogdan 15.02.1948 SLO 3.74
2 M70252 Tanasie Marian 22.09.1947 ROU 3.71
3 M70324 i a Branko 07.10.1946 SRB 3.45
4 M70181 Yordanov Yordan 06.09.1945 BUL 2.21
 M70068 Endrih Antun 10.04.1947 CRO DNS
 M70184 Tsanev Lyudmil 25.08.1945 BUL DNS
 M80   
1 M80344 Kiti  Cvetko 11.04.1936 SRB 3.37
2 M80119 Sluga Marko 22.07.1935 SLO 2.58
3 M80357 Matijevi  Milan 13.01.1935 SRB 2.54
 M80233 Ambrus Petru 11.10.1937 ROU DNS



 
RESULTS

 

Shot Put     M60 - M65 
M60-M65 /5kg/ 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M65   
1 M65065 Knez Stipo 03.01.1949 CRO 11.72
2 M65322 Borovnjak Milovan 03.01.1953 SRB 10.90
3 M65086 Novak Jurij 17.06.1949 SLO 10.88
4 M65354 Lukovi  Dragan 24.04.1948 SRB 9.99
5 M65095 Virant Konstantin 06.11.1950 SLO 9.64
6 M65284 Kakogeorgos Panagiotis 12.07.1950 GRE 9.03
 M60   
1 M60092 Prstec Miro 28.07.1956 SLO 13.50
2 M60323 abarkapa Mijomir 15.03.1957 SRB 10.97



 
RESULTS

 

Long Jump      M60 - M65
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M65   
1 M65111 Pipan Drago 21.04.1951 SLO 3.97
2 M65283 Charalabides Paulos 21.08.1948 GRE 3.96
3 M65284 Kakogeorgos Panagiotis 12.07.1950 GRE 3.64
 M65189 Zhelev Dimitar 09.01.1952 BUL DNS
 M60   
1 M60231 Adrian Neagu 15.06.1953 ROU 5.16
2 M60179 Doychev Plamen 31.01.1957 BUL 4.55
3 M60081 Mauko Zdravko 27.12.1956 SLO 4.33
4 M60370 Petrovi  Ljubivoje 29.12.1953 SRB 3.22
5 M60307 Chatzigeorgiou Anastasios 07.12.1957 GRE 3.14
 M60258 Miron Alexandru 18.01.1955 ROU DNS
 M60325 Damnjanovi  Milan 19.03.1956 SRB DNS



RESULTS
 

 
 
 

Pole Vault          W45 - W55
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 W45   
1 W45078 Pe ek Ana 13.03.1968 SLO 2.40
 W55   
1 W55230 Militaru Daniela 02.12.1962 ROU 2.10



 
RESULTS

 

Shot Put      M50 - M55
M50-M55 /6kg/ 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M55   
1 M55359 Miladinovi  Slobodan 04.01.1959 SRB 13.97
2 M55061 Ludvig Damir 09.01.1961 CRO 12.53
3 M55259 Dell Howard 04.04.1962 ROU 12.33
4 M55396 Strizovi  Milorad 26.03.1962 SRB 10.54
5 M55087 Kenk Igor 07.04.1959 SLO 9.51
6 M55017 lhan Dartar 20.06.1961 TUR 6.57
 M50   
1 M50349 Kubat Andrija 03.02.1967 SRB 13.29
2 M50266 Živkovi  Dejan 07.01.1968 MNE 13.25
3 M50279 Vrci  Mensur 16.05.1966 BIH 13.10
4 M50187 Draganov Georgi 31.08.1966 BUL 12.38
5 M50278 Kavaz Semir 29.09.1967 BIH 11.94
6 M50343 Kasiba Silvester 02.01.1964 SRB 11.14
7 M50289 Agorou Panajotis 01.08.1963 GRE 8.68
 M50038 Mehmet Tombul 24.07.1965 TUR DNS
 M50333 Ivankovi  Zoran 22.05.1964 SRB DNS



 
RESULTS

 

Long Jump       M50 - M55   
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M55   
1 M55098 Šimši  Milosav 24.05.1960 SLO 5.32
2 M55062 Zeti  Berislav 12.09.1961 CRO 5.26
3 M55009 Cumhur Can 23.09.1960 TUR 4.98
4 M55063 Samac Branimir 11.05.1962 CRO 4.60
5 M55201 Dyankov Borislav 10.01.1961 BUL 4.23
 M55102 Ar on Egon 28.11.1961 SLO DNS
 M55312 Xamouroudis Konstantinos 20.01.1961 GRE DNS
 M50   
1 M50245 Marinescu Daniel 05.08.1963 ROU 4.97
2 M50113 Gril Damjan 04.08.1967 SLO 4.76
3 M50197 Chilikov Alexy 02.03.1964 BUL 4.47
4 M50403 Timotijevi  Dejan 18.03.1964 SRB 4.28
5 M50103 Zupan i  ROUan 05.05.1964 SLO 4.28
6 M50006 Serifali Bulbul 19.08.1967 TUR 4.00
 M50186 Radev Dimcho 24.8.1967 BUL DNS
 M50249 Dobrescu Daniel 03.10.1967 ROU DNS



RESULTS
 
 

 
 

Pole Vault          M40 – M65
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M65   
1 M65082 Bizjak Mirko 29.04.1952 SLO 2.30
 M65137 Chatzivasiliou Georgios 24.01.1953 GRE NM
 M60   
 M60258 Miron Alexandru 18.01.1955 ROU DNS
 M50   
1 M50387 Stankovi  Aca 17.08.1967 SRB 3.80
2 M50117 Dimitrijevi  Iztok 27.07.1964 SLO 3.70
3 M50245 Marinescu Daniel 05.08.1963 ROU 3.00
4 M50390 Stevanovi  Boban 06.08.1966 SRB 3.00
5 M50113 Gril Damjan 04.08.1967 SLO 2.80
6 M50143 Dimitriadis Ioannis 07.07.1967 GRE 2.40
 M45   
1 M45077 Matijevi  Mišo 27.04.1971 SLO 3.10
2 M45244 Diaconescu Victor 20.04.1968 ROU 3.00
 M40   
1 M40016 Ercan Temel 02.01.1975 TUR 2.20



 
RESULTS

 

Shot Put       M35 - M45
M35-M45 /7.26kg/ 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M45   
1 M45129 Fanartzis Imvraim 11.10.1970 GRE 12.69
2 M45332 Ivan evi  Zoran 09.04.1971 SRB 10.11
 M45334 Jaksi  Zoran 25.04.1970 SRB DNS
 M40   
1 M40383 Šinko Arpad 30.10.1977 SRB 12.90
2 M40016 Ercan Temel 02.01.1975 TUR 10.67
3 M40052 Radeši  Ivan 23.10.1975 CRO 9.45
4 M40369 Panti  Željko 25.05.1974 SRB 8.67
 M40316 Anti  Željko 25.05.1974 SRB DNS
 M35   
1 M35177 Vasilev Veselin  07.07.1978 BUL 10.15
2 M35105 Kozel Boštjan 15.02.1979 SLO 9.80
3 M35115 Majcen Peter 01.08.1979 SLO 7.91
 M35206 Hristov Andrian 06.09.1979 BUL DNS



RESULTS

 

Long Jump        M45 
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

1 M45285 Lamaris Nikolaos 26.10.1970 GRE 5.66
2 M45178 Radukanov Miroslav 04.04.1971 BUL 5.33
3 M45077 Matijevi  Mišo 27.04.1971 SLO 5.25
4 M45244 Diaconescu Victor 20.04.1968 ROU 5.06
 M45198 Hristov Vladimir 16.10.1972 BUL DNS
 M45142 Papatsikourakis Christos 27.08.1972 GRE DNS
 M45015 Yusuf Mol 06.02.1969 TUR DNS
 M45301 Koliadimas Georgios 19.08.1968 GRE DNS



 

Long Jump         M35 - M40 
 

Place Start
number Surname / Name Date of birth Country Results

 M40   
1 M40238 Lupu  Dragos Cosmin 02.11.1977 ROU 6.09
2 M40407 Ugrinovi  Ivan 20.10.1977 SRB 5.62
3 M40243 Saioc Valentin Marius 21.07.1974 ROU 5.58
4 M40328 Dmitrovi  Vlade 28.05.1973 SRB 4.63
 M40250 Nedelcu Constantin Catalin 24.02.1977 ROU DNS
 M40318 Babi  Branislav 02.05.1973 SRB DNS
 M35   
1 M35248 Teodorescu Cristian Danut 26.02.1979 ROU 5.66
2 M35319 Babi  Milorad 27.04.1978 SRB 5.30
3 M35315 Anti  Dušan 13.10.1978 SRB 5.06
4 M35207 Tsvetkov Svetoslav 09.11.1978 BUL 4.63
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